

BRAND	PRODUCT	INGREDIENTS (ALLERGENS IN BOLD)
Cooks and Co	Sliced Mushrooms,	Water, Salt, Citric Acid
Calasparrena	Plum Peeled Tomatos	Tomatoes, Tomato juice, salt, citric acid, calcium chloride
Mario's	Baked Beans	Beans (45%), Water, Tomato Paste (5%) Glucose-fructose syrup, modified Maize starch, salt
Roberts Bakery	Wholemeal sliced bread	Wholemeal WHEAT flour, Water, Yeast, Salt, Emulsifier, E472e, Preservative E262, Rapeseed Oil, Flour Treatment Agent E300
Cotteswold	Whole Milk	Pasteurised MILK
Ilisley's	Original Muesli	Regular OATS , WHEAT flakes, BARLEY flakes, OATS jumbo, Sultanas, Dates Chopped, PEANUTS blanched, RYE flakes, Sunflower seeds, Currants, Chopped APRICOTS (preservative SULPHUR DIOXIDE) Raisins Thompson Seedless, HAZELNUTS roasted CASHEWS , cinnamon
Chefs Larder	Wholegrain Rolled Oats	ROLLED OATS
Cotswold Quality Bacon	Rindless Unsmoked Back Bacon	Pork (87%) Water, Salt
Kellogg's	Cornflakes	Maize , Sugar, Barley Malt Flavouring, Salt Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin (B2), Thiamin (B1), Folic Acid, Vitamin B12
Menz & Gasser	Orange Marmalade Jam	Glucose Fructose Syrup, Orange Pulp, Blackcurrant, Strawberry Elderberry Juice, Sugar, Water, Pectin, Citric Acid
Summer County	Margarine	Vegetable Oils, (Rapeseed Palm, Sunflower, water, Salt, BUTTERMILK , potassium sorbate, citric acid
Sunmagic	Concentrate Pure Orange Juice	Orange Juice
Lakeland Dairies	Pure Irish Butter	Butter (MILK) Salt
Oakland Farm Eggs	Eggs	EGGS
KTC ltd	Soya Bean Oil	SOYA
Heinz	Tomato Ketchup	Tomatoes, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spice and herb extracts (CELERY)
Single Source	White Sugar	Sugar
HP	HP Brown Sauce	Tomatoes, Malt Vinegar (from BARLEY), Molasses, Glucose, Fructose Syrup, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Dates, Modified

		Cornflower, RYE flour, Salt, Spices, Flavourings, Tamarind
Cadbury	Instant Hot Chocolate	Sugar, whey powder (from milk) fat reduced cocoa powder, glucose syrup, vegetable fats (coconut, palm) skimmed milk powder, milk chocolate 4%(milk sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, vegetable fats, emulsifier E442, thickener E466, salt, milk protein, anti-caking agent E551, flavourings, acidity regulator (sodium carbonate) emulsifier E471, stabiliser E339
Single Source	Brown sugar	Sugar
Chefs Larder	Lemon Slices	Lemons, Lemon juice from concentrate, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid) Preservatives (Sodium Metabisulphite , Potassium Sorbate) Antioxidant (Asorbic Acid)